R. V. Belose Education Foundation's

N. K. Varadkar Arts & R. V. Belose Commerce College, Dapoli

Dapoli, Dist. Ratnagiri.

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Prin. Dr. B. D. Karhad

H/AFF/Kolhapur Region/82-83/992-94

M.Com., MBA, CA, PhD, SET

Off. (Mob.) 7385542946

www.varadkar-belose.org

E-Mail- nkvarvbc@gmail.com

nkva rvbc@rediffmail.com

NAAC Cycle-IV DVV Clarifications for: - 6.3.2.

Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies

QNM	DVV Clarification	
6.3.2.	E-copy of letter/s indicating financial assistance to teachers	
	List of teachers receiving financial support year wise under each head signed by the principal.	
	Audited statement of account highlighting the financial support.	

DVV DOCUMENTS CLARIFICATION LINKS

Sr. No.	PARTICULAR	DOCUMENT LINK
1	E-copy of letter/s indicating financial assistance to teachers	VIEW DOCUMENT
2	List of teachers	VIEW DOCUMENT
3	Audited statement	VIEW DOCUMENT



PRINCIPAL
N.K. Varadkar Arts &
R.V.Belose Commerce College
DAPOLI (Ratnagiri) M.S

R. V. Belose Education Foundation's

N. K. Varadkar Arts & R. V. Belose Commerce College, Dapoli

Dapoli, Dist. Ratnagiri.

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Prin. Dr. B. D. Karhad

H/AFF/Kolhapur Region/82-83/992-94

Off. (Mob.) 7385542946

M.Com., MBA, CA, PhD, SET

www.varadkar-belose.org

E-Mail- nkvarvbc@gmail.com

nkva rvbc@rediffmail.com

Declaration

I hereby certify that the data included in this PDF File are true to the best of my knowledge. This file is prepared by the institution after internal discussions, and no part thereof has been cut sourced. I am aware that the Peer Team and the DVV Partners of NAAC will validate the information provided. Hence, this declaration.

Co-ordinator N.K. Varadkar Arts & R.V. Belose Commerce College Dapoli, Dist.Ratnagiri.

N.K. Varadkar Arts & R.V.Belose Commerce College DAPOLI (Ratnagiri) M.S.